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(FIRE AND EMERGENCY SERVICES)DEMAND NO.

1320.00778.53 1924.031145.50
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Salaries 1220.00460.67 809.92 1220.00 909.92 1300.00 889.50 2189.502129.922029.921059.9201 1520.59
Wages 3.00 0.02 3.00 0.02 4.00 0.02 4.023.023.021.10  -- 02 1.10
Overtime Allowance 0.50 0.01 0.50 0.01 0.50 0.01 0.510.510.510.08  -- 03 0.08
Rewards 4.00 0.05 4.00 0.05 4.00 0.05 4.054.054.05 --  -- 05  -- 
Domestic travel expenses 5.002.99 3.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 8.008.008.004.9511 7.94
Office expenses 20.0023.00 25.00 20.00 25.00 20.00 25.00 45.0045.0045.0025.3713 48.37
Other Administrative Expenses 2.000.05 0.25 2.00 0.25 2.00 0.25 2.252.252.250.4420 0.49
Supplies and Materials 20.0018.69 20.00 32.14 26.25 20.00 22.00 42.0058.3940.0013.3721 32.06
POL 35.0019.99 20.00 35.00 20.00 35.00 20.00 55.0055.0055.0030.0024 49.99
Advertising and Publicity 5.503.99 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 10.5010.5010.5010.2726 14.26
Minor Works 2.001.63 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 4.004.004.00 -- 27 1.63
Professional Services 1.00 0.10 1.00 0.10 0.50 0.10 0.601.101.10 --  -- 28  -- 
Grant-in-aid  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 31  -- 
Other charges 2.000.02 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.003.003.00 -- 50 0.02
Motor vehicles 207.44 800.00 150.00 800.00 800.00150.00800.00 --  --  --  -- 51 207.44
Machinery and equipment 11.04 54.90 54.90 54.60 54.6054.9054.90 --  --  --  -- 52 11.04
Other capital expenditure 29.02 652.68 652.68 500.00 500.00652.68652.68 --  --  --  -- 60 29.02


